WEIGHBRIDGE FEES & CHARGES



COMMERCIAL AND **BUSINESS WASTE** MIXED GENERAL WASTE \$92.70 Minimum charge 200kg or less \$463.49 per tonne Loads greater than 200kg GARDEN AND WOOD WASTE \$35 Minimum charge 200kg or less Loads greater than 200kg \$174 pertonne SPECIAL WASTE DISPOSAL Special waste \$491 per tonne Expanded plastic (polystyrene) \$255 perm² DEAD ANIMALS Minimum charge \$46.35 Animals 100kg or less \$463.49 pertonne Large animals over 100kg WEIGHBRIDGE TARE TICKETS \$31 perweigh Vehicles up to 4.5 tonne

HOUSEHOLD WASTE	
MIXED GENERAL WASTE	
Minimum charge 20kg or less	\$9.25
Loads greater than 20kg	\$463.49 per tonne
GARDEN AND WOOD WASTE	
Minimum charge 100kg or less	\$17.50
Loads greater than 100kg	\$174 pertonne
SPECIFIED ITEMS	
Mattresses: Cot, Single, King Single	\$46.50 each
Mattresses: Double, Queen, King	\$46.50 each
Fridge, Freezer & Air Conditioner	\$15 each
Car & Motorcycle tyres	\$10.50 each
Car & Motorcycle tyres with rims	\$22 each
Light Truck & 4WD tyres	\$19 each
Light Truck & 4WD tyres with rims	\$36 each

133 REDDALLS ROAD, KEMBLA GRANGE

Vehicles 4.5 tonne or more

Weekdays 7.30am–4.30pm Public holidays 8am–4pm Weekends 8am–4pm Christmas Day – Closed

PAYMENTS

VISA, EFTPOS, Mastercard Cash and cheques are NOT accepted







ENQUIRIES

\$59.50 perweigh

4227 7111 (8.30am to 5pm – Mon to Fri) www.wollongong.nsw.gov.au council@wollongong.nsw.gov.au

WASTE APP

www.wollongongwaste.com.au/wollongong-waste-app/

